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First and last day of classes 

  

Professional Development Day 
(students not in session) 

  
Statutory holiday 
(school closed)   

Parent/Teacher conferences 
(all day) 

  
School holiday (closed) 

  

Late start (classes begin at 10 
a.m.) 

  
First day homeroom (specific times) 

  
Dismissal at noon 

 
Last day before school closes for 
the summer break  

Family / student events 

 
 

 
*Moving/set up new campus 
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September 
Monday, September 5 Labour Day 
Tuesday, September 6 K-G8: new students 10:30 to 11:00 a.m. & all students 11:00 to 11:45 a.m. 
 G9-12: all students 1:00 to 2:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 7 First day of classes  
Thursday, September 15 K-G8 curriculum night, 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, September 16 Alcuin College Family Picnic, 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, September 29 Collaborative Half Day (dismissal at noon) 
Friday, September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (classes not in session) 
 
October 
Thursday, October 6 Noon dismissal: Goal-setting conferences / Progress meetings  
Friday, October 7 Goal-setting conferences / Progress meetings (all day)  
Monday, October 10 Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, October 21 Provincial professional development day (classes not in session) 
 

November 
Tuesday, November 1 Late start 10:00 a.m. (after Hallowe’en) 
Thursday, November 10 Remembrance Day assembly, 10:30 a.m.  
Friday, November 11 Remembrance Day 
Friday, November 25 End of Term One, Collaborative Half Day (dismissal at noon) 
 

December 
Thursday, December 15 Alcuin College Winter Celebration, 5:00 p.m.  
Friday, December 16 Pancake Breakfast 
 Last day of classes before Winter Break (dismissal at noon) 
January 
January 4-6 Teachers set up new campus (classes not in session) 
Monday, January 9 First day of classes after Winter Break, 10:00 a.m. start 
 Friday, January 27 Collaborative Half Day (dismissal at noon) 
 
February 
Saturday, February 11 Alcuin College Gala (annual parent social) 
Friday, February 17 Professional development day (classes not in session) 
Monday, February 20 Family Day 
Friday, February 24 End of Term Two 
March 
Friday, March 10 Last day of classes before Spring Break 
Tuesday, March 28 First day of classes after Spring Break, 10:00 a.m. start 
April 
Friday, April 7 Good Friday 
Monday, April 10 Easter Monday 
Thursday, April 27 Noon dismissal: Student-led conferences / Team meetings 
Friday, April 28 Student-led conferences / Team meetings (all day) 
May 
Friday, May 19 Professional development day (classes not in session) 
Monday, May 22 Victoria Day 
June 
Thursday, June 8 G6 Step-up assembly, 10:00 a.m. 
June 9-16 Final exams G7-12 (special schedule) 
Friday, June 16 Last day of final exams 
 Convocation  
 Year-end celebration 
 Last day of attendance for all students 
Thursday, June 29 Last day before the school closes for the summer 
 
 
 


